Acrux Capital

Futures Focus Weekly Results at 1x Scale/No Compounding

Weekly Return % Cumulative P&L Cumulative Return
Account Start Acccount End Weekly P&L
Week of Scale on 50k (non-compounded) (non-compounded)
Value Value (1x Scale) . . .

Risk Budget on 50k Risk Budget on 50k Risk Budget
4/28/2025 1 $50,000 $52,688 $2,688 5.4% $2,688 5%
5/5/2025 1 $52,688 $55,633 $2,945 5.9% $5,633 11%
5/12/2025 1 $55,633 $61,508 $5,875 11.8% $11,508 23%
5/19/2025 1 $61,508 $59,295 -$2,213 -4.4% $9,295 19%
5/26/2025 1 $59,295 $64,055 $4,760 9.5% $14,055 28%
6/2/2025 1 $64,055 $64,980 $925 1.9% $14,980 30%
6/9/2025 1 $64,980 $66,430 $1,450 2.9% $16,430 33%
6/16/2025 1 $66,430 $66,505 $75 0.2% $16,505 33%
6/23/2025 1 $66,505 $71,655 $5,150 10.3% $21,655 43%
6/30/2025 1 $71,655 $72,355 $700 1.4% $22,355 45%
71712025 1 $72,355 $71,555 -$800 -1.6% $21,555 43%
7/14/2025 1 $71,555 $71,775 $220 0.4% $21,775 44%
7/21/2025 1 $71,775 $71,613 -$163 -0.3% $21,613 43%
7/28/2025 1 $71,613 $72,243 $630 1.3% $22,243 44%
8/4/2025 1 $72,243 $75,018 $2,775 5.6% $25,018 50%
8/11/2025 1 $75,018 $78,033 $3,015 6.0% $28,033 56%




